Eaton 9130 UPS
Powerware series
Product snapshot
Product rating: 700 to 3000 VA
Voltage  120 Vac, 208–240V
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
 (auto-sensing)
Configuration: Rackmount or tower

battery service life by as much
as 50 percent. In contrast, ABM
technology uses sophisticated
sensing circuitry and an innova-
tive three-stage charging tech-
nique that significantly extends
UPS batteries’ useful service life
while optimizing their recharge
time.
The 9130 provides up to 60
days’ notice of the end of use-
ful battery service life. You have
  Internal batteries  +1 EBM   +2 EBMs   +3 EBMs   +4 EBMs
 100% Load  50% Load 100% Load  50% Load 100% Load  50% Load 100% Load  50% Load 100% Load  50% Load
Rack models
PW9130L700R-XL2U 9  24 41  85 72  140 105  205 130  270
PW9130L1000R-XL2U 5  17 30  69 55  125 83  191 108  257
PW9130G1000R-XL2U 7  14 29  68 51  113 81  192 98  246
PW9130G1000R-XL2UEU 7  14 29  68 51  113 81  192 98  246
PW9130i1000R-XL2U 7  14 29  68 51  113 81  192 98  246
PW9130L1500R-XL2U 5  12 23  63 48  112 67  167 91  209
PW9130i1500R-XL2U 5  14 24  60 44  68 72  172 89  190
PW9130L2000R-XL2U 6  17 33  70 59  136 88  190 112  254
PW9130G2000R-XL2U 6  16 33  71 59  129 88  183 119  260
PW9130G2000R-XL2UEU 6  16 33  71 59  129 88  183 119  260
PW9130i2000R-XL2U 6  16 33  71 59  129 88  183 119  260
PW9130L2500R-XL2U 4  11 26  45 47  86 71  140 95  209
PW9130G2500R-XL2U 4  12 28  45 49  92 71  141 97  207
PW9130G2500R-XL2UEU 4  12 28  45 49  92 71  141 97  207
PW9130L3000R-XL2U 3  10 20  48 36  90 53  123 71  164
PW9130G3000R-XL2U 3  9 18  45 34  84 53  122 69  165
PW9130G3000R-XL2UEU 3  9 18  45 34  84 53  122 69  165
PW9130i3000R-XL2U 3  9 18  45 34  84 53  122 69  165
Tower models
PW9130L700T-XL 6  11 N/A  N/A N/A  N/A N/A  N/A N/A  N/A
PW9130i700T-XL 6  10 N/A  N/A N/A  N/A N/A  N/A N/A  N/A
PW9130L1000T-XL 5  17 30  69 55  125 83  191 108  257
PW9130G1000T-XL 7  14 29  68 51  113 81  192 98  246
PW9130G1000T-XLEU 7  14 29  68 51  113 81  192 98  246
PW9130i1000T-XL 7  14 29  68 51  113 81  192 98  246
PW9130L1500T-XL 5  12 23  63 48  112 67  167 91  209
PW9130i1500T-XL 5  14 24  60 44  68 72  172 89  190
PW9130L2000T-XL 10  25 43  91 79  152 102  207 126  270
PW9130G2000T-XL 10  24 42  91 78  145 100  200 134  270
PW9130G2000T-XLEU 10  24 42  91 78  145 100  200 134  270
PW9130i2000T-XL 10  24 42  91 78  145 100  200 134  270
PW9130L3000T-XL 5  15 26  56 47  101 72  138 92  168
PW9130G3000T-XL 5  14 24  53 45  95 72  137 90  170
PW9130G3000T-XLEU 5  14 24  53 45  95 72  137 90  170

emergency.
LanSafe answers network administrators’ key
questions with an intuitive visual display.
Is input voltage within the acceptable range?
If the power went out, how long could the UPS run on battery power?
Is the UPS running on battery power right now?
Are there any active events I need to know about?
Is the UPS online or in bypass mode?
Is output voltage within acceptable limits?
What percent of UPS capacity is being used right now?
Is the battery being charged or discharged?
TOWER MODELS
  Rating  Input
Catalog number Style number (VA/Watts) connection Output receptacles Dimensions H x W x D, in (mm) Weight, lb (kg)
North American Tower Models: 120V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130L700T-XL  103006426-6591 700/630 5-15P (6) 5-15R 9.1 x 6.3 x 13.8 (230 x 160 x 350) 26.9 (12.2)
PW9130L1000T-XL  103006427-6591 1000/900 5-15P (6) 5-15R 9.1 x 6.3 x 15.0 (230 x 160 x 380) 32.0 (14.5)
PW9130L1500T-XL  103006428-6591 1500/1350 5-15P (6) 5-15R 9.1 x 6.3 x 16.9 (230 x 160 x 430) 41.9 (19.0)
PW9130L2000T-XL  103006429-6591 2000/1800 5-20P (1) L5-20, (4) 5-15/20R 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 76.1 (34.5)
PW9130L3000T-XL  103006430-6591 3000/2700 L5-30P (4) 5-15/20R, (1) L5-30R 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 76.1 (34.5)
Global Tower Models: 208V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130G1000T-XL  103006431-6591 1000/900 L6-20P* (1) L6-20R, (2) 6-20R 9.1 x 6.3 x 15.0 (230 x 160 x 380) 32.0 (14.5)
PW9130G2000T-XL  103006432-6591 2000/1800 L6-20P* (1) L6-20R, (4) 6-20R 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 76.1 (34.5)
PW9130G3000T-XL  103006446-6591 3000/2700 L6-20P** (1) L6-30R, (1) L6-20R, (2) 6-20R 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 76.1 (34.5)
PW9130G1000T-XLEU  103006477-6591 1000/900 L6-20P* (6) C13 9.1 x 6.3 x 15.0 (230 x 160 x 380) 32.0 (14.5)
PW9130G2000T-XLEU  103006478-6591 2000/1800 L6-20P* (8) C13, (1) C19 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 76.1 (34.5)
PW9130G3000T-XLEU  103006479-6591 3000/2700 L6-20P** (8) C13, (1) C19 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 76.1 (34.5)
International Tower Models: 230V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130i700T-XL  103006433-6591 700/630 C14 (6) C13 9.1 x 6.3 x 13.8 (230 x 160 x 350) 26.9 (12.2)
PW9130i1000T-XL  103006434-6591 1000/900 C14 (6) C13 9.1 x 6.3 x 15.0 (230 x 160 x 380) 32.0 (14.5)
PW9130i1500T-XL  103006435-6591 1500/1350 C14 (6) C13 9.1 x 6.3 x 16.9 (230 x 160 x 430) 41.9 (19.0)
PW9130i2000T-XL  103006436-6591 2000/1800 C14 (8) C13, (1) C19 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 76.1 (34.5)
PW9130i3000T-XL  103006437-6591 3000/2700 C20 (8) C13, (1) C19 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 76.1 (34.5)
Tower Extended Battery Modules
PW9130N1000T-EBM  103006438-6591 NA NA NA 9.1 x 6.3 x 15.0 (230 x 160 x 380) 40.8 (18.5)
PW9130N1500T-EBM  103006439-6591 NA NA NA 9.1 x 6.3 x 16.9 (230 x 160 x 430) 53.6 (24.3)
PW9130N3000T-EBM  103006440-6591 NA NA NA 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 110.3 (50.0)
RACK MODELS
  Rating  Input
Catalog number Style number (VA/Watts) connection Output receptacles Dimensions H x W x D, in (mm) Weight, lb (kg)
North American Rack Models: 120V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130L700R-XL2U  103006447-6591 700/630 5-15P (6) 5-15R 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (86.5 x 438 x 450) 49.4 (22.4)
PW9130L1000R-XL2U  103006448-6591 1000/900 5-15P (6) 5-15R 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (86.5 x 438 x 450) 49.4 (22.4)
PW9130L1500R-XL2U  103006449-6591 1500/1350 5-15P (6) 5-15R 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (86.5 x 438 x 450) 54.9 (24.9)
PW9130L2000R-XL2U  103006450-6591 2000/1800 5-20P (6) 5-15/20R, (1) L5-20R 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (86.5 x 438 x 600) 68.1 (30.9)
PW9130L2500R-XL2U  103006451-6591 2500/2250 L5-30P (6) 5-15/20R, (1) L5-30R 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (86.5 x 438 x 600) 69.2 (31.4)
PW9130L3000R-XL2U  103006452-6591 3000/2700 L5-30P (6) 5-15/20R, (1) L5-30R 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (86.5 x 438 x 600) 69.2 (31.4)
Global Rack Models: 208V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130G1000R-XL2U  103006461-6591 1000/900 L6-20P* (1) L6-20R, (2) 6-20R 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (86.5 x 438 x 450) 49.4 (22.4)
PW9130G2000R-XL2U  103006462-6591 2000/1800 L6-20P* (1) L6-20R, (4) 6-20R 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (86.5 x 438 x 600) 54.9 (24.9)
PW9130G2500R-XL2U  103006453-6591 2500/2250 L6-20P** (1) L6-30R, (1) L6-20R, (2) 6-20R 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (86.5 x 438 x 600) 69.2 (31.4)
PW9130G3000R-XL2U  103006454-6591 3000/2700 L6-20P** (1) L6-30R, (1) L6-20R, (2) 6-20R 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (86.5 x 438 x 600) 69.2 (31.4)
PW9130G1000R-XL2UEU  103006480-6591 1000/900 L6-20P* (6) C13 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (86.5 x 438 x 450) 49.4 (22.4)
PW9130G2000R-XL2UEU  103006481-6591 2000/1800 L6-20P* (8) C13, (1) C19 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (86.5 x 438 x 600) 54.9 (24.9)
PW9130G2500R-XL2UEU  103006482-6591 2500/2250 L6-20P** (8) C13, (1) C19 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (86.5 x 438 x 600) 69.2 (31.4)
PW9130G3000R-XL2UEU  103006483-6591 3000/2700 L6-20P** (8) C13, (1) C19 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (86.5 x 438 x 600) 69.2 (31.4)
International Rack Models: 230V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130i1000R-XL2U  103006455-6591 1000/900 C14 (6) C13 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (86.5 x 438 x 450) 49.4 (22.4)
PW9130i1500R-XL2U  103006456-6591 1500/1350 C14 (6) C13 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (86.5 x 438 x 450) 54.9 (24.9)
PW9130i2000R-XL2U  103006457-6591 2000/1800 C14 (8) C13, (1) C19 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (86.5 x 438 x 600) 68.1 (30.9)